



ICRA

ICRA Limited

May 29, 2019

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001, India
Scrip Code: 532835

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400 051, India
Symbol: ICRA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.- Publication of Notice in newspapers for transfer of equity shares to the Investor Education and Protection Fund

Please find enclosed copies of the Notice for attention of the shareholders of ICRA Limited, in respect of transfer of equity shares to the Investor Education and Protection Fund, published in the following newspapers on May 29, 2019:

1. Financial Express
2. Jansatta

You are requested to take the above on record.

Regards,

Sincerely,

(S. Shakeb Rahman)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

PNB GILTS LTD.
 CIN : L74899DL1996PLC077120
 Regd. Office : 5, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001
 Website : www.pnbgilts.com, E-mail : pnbgilts@pnbgilts.com
 Tel : 011-23325759, 23325779, Fax - 011-23325751, 23325763

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019 (₹ in lacs)

PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS	3 MONTHS	3 MONTHS	YEAR	YEAR
	ENDED	ENDED	ENDED	ENDED	ENDED
	31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
	(Audited)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	14894.20	20194.58	10119.48	50779.42	40228.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2247.99	9146.72	1084.57	8302.07	131.88
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2247.99	9146.72	1084.57	8302.07	131.88
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(770.38)	9328.05	650.42	5285.78	141.43
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(824.18)	9327.17	651.50	5230.35	138.09
Equity Share Capital	18001.01	18001.01	18001.01	18001.01	18001.01
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
Basic:	(0.43)	5.18	0.36	2.94	0.08
Diluted:	(0.43)	5.18	0.36	2.94	0.08

1. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified u/s 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 from 1 April 2018 and the effective date of such transition is April 1, 2017. Such transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and guidelines issued by the Reserve Bank of India ('RBI') (collectively referred to as 'the Previous GAAP'). Accordingly, the impact of transition has been recorded in the opening reserves as at April 1, 2017 and the corresponding figures presented in these results have been restated/reclassified.

There is a possibility that these financial results for the current and previous periods may require adjustments due to changes in financial reporting requirements arising from new standards, modifications to the existing standards, guidelines issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and RBI or changes in the use of one or more optional exemptions from full retrospective application of certain Ind AS permitted under Ind AS-101.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website www.pnbgilts.com.

3. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 27, 2019.

4. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the quarter ended December 31, 2018 and December 31, 2017 respectively.

Date : May 27, 2019
 Place : New Delhi

HMT LIMITED

CIN: L29230KA1953GOI000748

No. 59, Bellary Road, Bangalore - 560 032.

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
		Three months ended		Year Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2019 Audited*	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited*	31.03.2019 Audited*	31.03.2018 Audited	
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	1,436	1,285	1,345	4,819	3,210	30,802	25,054
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	547	376	370	1,694	366	(4368)	(11846)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	547	376	370	2,566	366	(3496)	(11846)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	547	376	370	2,566	366	(3547)	(11833)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	(501)	(70)	(1377)	(841)	(1083)	19,089	(3288)
6	Total Comprehensive Income	8	311	(670)	1,693	(205)	14,382	(14,213)
7	Profit/(Loss) for the year attributable to:							
	Equity holder of the parent						15492	(15120)
	Non-Controlling Interest						51	(1)
8	Other Comprehensive income attributable to:							
	Equity holder of the parent						(1161)	--
	Non-Controlling Interest						--	--
9	Total Other Comprehensive income for the year attributable to:						14,331	(14,212)
	Equity holder of the parent						51	(1)
	Non-Controlling Interest						--	--
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35,560	35,560	1,20,409	35,560	1,20,409	35,560	1,20,409
11	Other Equity	--	--	--	(23,839)	(110380)	(510657)	(609837)
12	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)							
	Basic :	0.15	0.11	0.10	0.72	0.10	(1.00)	(3.33)
	Diluted :	0.15	0.11	0.10	0.72	0.10	(1.00)	(3.33)
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)							
	Basic :	(0.14)	(0.02)	(0.38)	(0.24)	(0.30)	5.35	(0.92)
	Diluted :	(0.14)	(0.02)	(0.38)	(0.24)	(0.30)	5.35	(0.92)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hmtindia.com

2. Figures of previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

* Subject to C&A Review

By order of the Board of Directors
 (S. Girish Kumar)
 Chairman and Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 28.05.2019



Aster DM Healthcare Limited

CIN : L85110KL2008PLC021703
 Registered office : IX/475L, Aster Medcity, Kuttisahib Road, South Chittoor PO, Cheranalloor, Kochi- 682027, Kerala, India.
 T: 0484 6699228 E: investors@asterdmhealthcare.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019

(Amount in INR crores except per share data)

Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
	Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
	31-Mar-19	31-Dec-18	31-Mar-18	31-Mar-19	31-Mar-18	31-Mar-19	31-Dec-18	31-Mar-18	31-Mar-19	31-Mar-18
Total income	2,208.50	2,155.87	1,793.41	7,997.33	6,766.60	238.25	158.48	139.96	678.93	546.18
Net profit/(loss) before tax	224.27	129.90	215.53	410.25	307.77	74.57	(2.81)	(23.52)	48.52	(87.19)
Net profit/(loss) after tax	219.84	113.20	205.22	367.31	281.69	74.12	(2.81)	(23.52)	48.07	(87.19)
Total comprehensive income/(loss)	178.67	51.73	229.12	429.72	292.08	74.75	(2.82)	(23.42)	48.64	(87.21)
Equity share capital	505.23	505.23	505.23	505.23	505.23	505.23	505.23	505.23	505.23	505.23
Other equity	-	-	-	2,708.53	2,326.87	-	-	-	2,475.05	2,420.75
Earnings per share (Face value of INR 10 each)										
Basic	4.16	2.00	4.07	6.63	5.75	1.48	(0.06)	(0.50)	0.96	(1.87)
Diluted	4.16	1.99	4.06	6.62	5.74	1.48	(0.06)	(0.50)	0.96	(1.87)

- The audited consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit and Risk Management Committee and recommended for the approval of the Board of Directors. The Board of Directors have approved and considered these at its meeting held on May 28, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial statements is made available on the Companies website www.asterdmhealthcare.com/investors and stock exchange website BSE https://www.bseindia.com/ and NSE https://www.nseindia.com/
- The Statement has been subjected to audit by B S R and Associates, the statutory auditor of the Company. The audit report of the auditor is unqualified.

For Aster DM Healthcare Limited
 Sd/-
 Dr. Azad Moopen
 DIN: 00159403
 Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Kochi
 Date: May 28, 2019

CREMICA AGRO FOODS LIMITED

CIN: L15146PB1989PLC009676
 Regd. Office: B XXX III 324, G T ROAD WEST, LUDHIANA, PUNJAB-141005, Ph. 01826-222826,
 E-mail: manager.cafil@gmail.com; Website: www.cafil.co.in

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-03-2019	31-03-2018	31-03-2019	31-03-2018
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,084.11	640.76	4,284.75	2,415.92
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,551.76	(97.54)	2,156.62	543.16
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,551.76	(97.54)	2,156.62	543.16
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,147.28	(17,332.38)	1,573.69	(16,873.96)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,147.28	(17,332.38)	1,573.69	(16,873.96)
6	Paid up equity share capital	4,496.50	1,496.50	4,496.50	1,496.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	43007.08	71403.39	43,007.08	71,403.39
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)				
	a) Basic:	0.26	(11.57)	0.35	(11.26)
	b) Diluted:	0.26	(11.57)	0.35	(11.26)
9	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)				
	a) Basic:	0.26	(11.57)	0.35	(11.26)
	b) Diluted:	0.26	(11.57)	0.35	(11.26)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website as well as on stock exchange's website.

For Cremica Agro Foods Limited
 Sd/-
 Shantilal Sukalal Chaudhary
 (Whole Time Director)
 DIN: 02315224

Place: Gurgaon
 Date: 28.05.2019

GUJARAT STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LTD.

Vidyal Bhavan, Race Course, Vadodara, India - 390007
 Ph : 91-265-6612341, Fax: 91-265-2355195
 e-mail: cetuel.gsecl@gebmil.com | Website : www.gsecl.in
 CIN: U40100GJ1993SGCO19988

Tender Notice No. GSECL/Fuel/Wash Coal/2019-20: Tender ID:359942
 Beneficiation of RoM Coal and Supply of Beneficiated Coal to Ukai, Gandhinagar, Wanakbori and Sikka Thermal Power Stations of GSECL. GSECL invites the above tenders from eligible bidders through e-tendering process. The Tender Specification and Bidding Documents may be downloaded from the websites https://gsecl.nprocure.com or https://www.nprocure.com (For VIEW & DOWNLOAD & ON-LINE SUBMISSION) and www.gsecl.in (For VIEW & DOWNLOAD). Interested and eligible bidders may submit their "On-line Tender" and "Physical Tender" as prescribed in the Tender Document before the Due date and time of submission. Please be in touch with the Websites for corrigendum, etc. if any, till the last date of bid.

I/c Chief Engineer (Fuel)
 GSECL, Corporate Office, Vadodara, Gujarat (India)

ICRA Limited
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74999DL1991PLC042749
 Registered Office: 1105, Kailash Building, 11th Floor
 26, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110 001
 Telephone No: +91-11-23357940-45
 Website: www.icra.in Email ID: investors@icraindia.com

NOTICE
 (For transfer of equity shares of ICRA Limited to Investor Education and Protection Fund)

This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("the Rules"), as amended from time to time. Members may please note that ICRA Limited ("the Company") is required to transfer such shares corresponding to the dividend for the financial year 2011-12 in respect of which members have not claimed dividend for seven consecutive years from the said financial year to Investor Education and Protection Fund ("IEPF") Authority. Adhering to the various requirements set out in the Rules, the Company has communicated individually via letter dated May 27, 2019 to the concerned members whose equity share(s) is/are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority under the Rules during the financial year 2019-20 for taking appropriate action(s). The Company has uploaded full details of the unclaimed dividend and the shares due for transfer to the IEPF Authority on its website at www.icra.in. The members are requested to refer to the Company's website to verify the details of unclaimed dividend and the shares liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority.

In terms of the Rules, the due date of transfer of shares (in respect of dividend remain unclaimed for seven consecutive years) to the IEPF Authority shall be September 9, 2019. Further in terms of the Rules all benefits accruing on such shares viz. bonus shares, split, consolidation, fraction shares etc. except the rights issue shall also be credited to the IEPF Authority.

In case no valid claim in respect of equity shares is received from the members, the Company shall with the view to comply with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the shares to the IEPF Authority by the due date.

Members may note that both the unclaimed dividend and the shares transferred to the IEPF Authority including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by them from the IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed in the Rules. In case the members have any queries on the subject matter and the Rules, they may contact the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent and/or the Company at the below mentioned address.

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd
 Noble Heights, 1st Floor, Plot No NH-2, LSC, C-1 Block, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058
 Phone: +91 11 4141 0592 - 94; Email: delhi@linkintime.co.in

ICRA Limited
 Building No. 8, 2nd Floor, Tower A, DLF Cyber City, Phase II, Gurugram-122002
 Phone: +91 124 4545300
 Email: investors@icraindia.com

For ICRA Limited
 (S. Shakeeb Rahman)
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place : Gurugram
 Date : May 28, 2019

Binny Mills Limited

Registered Office: No.4, Karpagambal Nagar, Mylapore, Chennai 600004.
 CIN: L17120TN2007PLC065807

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2019 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS.

S.NO	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Corresponding quarter of	Year ended
		March 31, 2019	March 31, 2019	previous year ended	March 31, 2018
		(Audited)	(Audited)	March 31, 2018	(Audited)
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	212.85	971.63	237.68	800.15
2	Net (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(348.79)	(1,357.67)	(350.98)	(1,409.82)
3	Net (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	(503.97)	(1,512.85)	(350.98)	(1,409.82)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(509.04)	(1,558.14)	(359.00)	(1,440.52)
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	(0.71)	(0.11)	0.20	0.80
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(509.75)	(1,558.25)	(358.80)	(1,439.72)
7	Equity Share Capital	318.85	318.85	318.85	318.85
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	NA	(15,706.87)	NA	(14,148.62)
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a. Basic	(15.97)	(48.87)	(11.26)	(45.18)
	b. Diluted	(15.97)	(48.87)	(11.26)	(45.18)

1. The above results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 as audited and recommended by the audit committee of the Board, has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 28.05.2019

2. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and unaudited published figures in respect of the quarter upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 are available on the website of the BSE Limited, i.e. www.bseindia.com, on the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e. www.bmlindia.com

Date: 28-05-2019
 Place: Chennai
 For Binny Mills Limited
 V. Rajasekaran
 Managing Director

UP clears Jewar airport global bid document

DEEPA JANANI
 Lucknow, May 28

THE UTTAR PRADESH Cabinet on Tuesday approved the global bid document for the proposed greenfield airport project in Jewar, Greater Noida, which will be built in the PPP mode and is estimated to cost ₹16,000 crore.

The state government's approval comes on the heels of the RFP/RFO document as well as the draft concessionaire agreement being cleared by the Project Monitoring and Implementation Committee (PMIC), government of India. The global tender would be floated on May 30 and within the six months of tender issuance, the agency for Jewar airport construction would be finalised and the project awarded.

Apart from clearing the bid document, the Cabinet meeting, chaired by chief minister Yogi Adityanath, also approved a budget of ₹894.5 crore for the rehabilitation and resettlement of the people whose land had been acquired for the project. Of the total 1,426 hectares of land required for the project, almost 1,200 hectares is being acquired, compensation for which is in progress.

Addressing the media, government spokesperson and minister Siddhant Singh said the project, which began with the site clearance on July 6, 2017, from civil aviation ministry, got the NoC from the home ministry on October 5, 2017, and then got the in-principle approval from the Airports Authority of India on May 9, 2018. "On December 8, 2017, ₹1,800 crore was sanctioned for land acquisition and now the state government has approved the bid document," he said, adding that in the coming six months, pre-bid conferences would be held with the interested companies and their queries will be addressed. "In the next six months, we will choose the developer through a bid process. There will be two runways that will be built in two phases

